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Batterieladestation

Batter ieladestation

DEMAG 250kg
107

Technik

Raumbezeichnung Größe

A/0-01 118 m²
A/0-02 26 m²

A/0-03-1 21 m²

A/0-04 83 m²
A/0-05 19 m²

A/0-06 10 m²

A/0-07-1 9 m²

A/0-08 26 m²

A/0-09 3 m²
A/0-10 11 m²
A/0-11 35 m²

A/0-12 118 m²

A/0-13 9 m²

Raumbezeichnung Größe

C/0-01-1 210 m²

C/0-02 82 m²

C/0-03 21 m²
C/0-04 87 m²

C/0-05 436 m²
C/0-06 40 m²

C/0-07 6 m²

C/0-08 32 m²
C/0-09 21 m²

Gesamt

Technik

Technik

77 m²B/0-01
24 m²

107 m²

123 m²
26 m²
27 m²
10 m²

8 m²
54 m²
62 m²

25 m²
37 m²
37 m²
37 m²
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Gesamt 661 m²

Raumbezeichnung Größe
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C/0-10

Gesamt 801 m²

6 m²
C/0-11 4 m²

C/0-12 9 m²
C/0-13 11 m²

1324 m²

Gesamte Fläche
Ebene 0 2786 m²
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Technik

Bodenmarkierung

Bodenmarkierung

A/0-03-1

A/0-07-1

C/0-01-1

C/0-01-2

A/0-03-2 30 m²

A/0-07-2 143 m²

C/0-01-2 219 m²

C/0-01-3 135 m²
C/0-01-4 5 m²

C/0-01-4
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Kesselstraße 42 | 6960 Wolfurt | AUSTRIA
T +43 5574 6706-0

PLANINHALT

OBJEKT

PLOTDATUM

WOL-HRP29
Wolfurt

HRP29 - Ebene 0

WINN (1174)
17.05.2019
24.06.2025

A3 -
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SUAN | Supanz Angelika 24.06.2025| 1/3


